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Name email Inst. Country Code Tel Tel 2 Fax
Kosugi Takeo kosugi@laputa2.solar.isas.ac.jp ISAS JP 81  427-59-8175  427-59-8457

Ogawara Yoshi ogawara@astro.isas.ac.jp ISAS JP 81 427-51-3911 427-59-4253
Hara Hiro hara@corona.mtk.nao.ac.jp NAO JP 81 422-34-3718 422-34-3700

Sakao Taro sakao@spot.mtk.nao.ac.jp NAO JP 81 422-34-3700
Shimizu Toshi shimizu@spot.mtk.nao.ac.jp NAO JP 81 422-34-3700
Tsuneta Saku tsuneta@sxt2.mtk.nao.ac.jp NAO JP 81 422-34-3720 422-34-3637

Watanabe Tetsuya watanabe@uvlab.mtk.nao.ac.jp NAO JP 81 422-41-3714 422-34-3700
Castelli Chris cmc@star.sr.bham.ac.uk BU UK 44 121 414 6541 121 414 3722

Mahmoud Saad sm@star.sr.bham.ac.uk BU UK 44 121 414 3725 6463 121 414 3722
Simnett George gms@star.sr.bham.ac.uk BU UK 44 121 414 6469 121 414 3722
Mason Helen h.e.mason@damtp.cam.ac.uk CU UK 44  1223 337898 1223 337918
Cargill Peter p.cargill@ic.ac.uk IC UK 44  171 594 7773 171 594 7772

Bentley Bob rdb@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44 1483 204 148  1483 278312
Breeveld Eddie erb@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44  1483 204 178  1483 278312
Culhane Len jlc@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44  1483 204 139  1483 278312
Gowen Rob rag@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44  1483 204 135  1483 278312

Guttridge Phil prg@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44  1483 204 121  1483 278312
Harra Louise lkhm@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44 1483 204 141

McCalden Alec ajm@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44  1483 204 223 *197  1483 278312
McFee Chris cjm1@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44  1483 204 131  1483 278312
Oliver Wilf wto@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44  1483 204 215 1243 372 787  1483 278312
Smith Alan as@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44  1483 204 147  1483 278312

Whyndham Matthew mwt@mssl.ucl.ac.uk MSSL UK 44  1483 204 131 4325 369717  1483 278312
Harrison Richard r.harrison@rl.ac.uk RAL UK 44  1235-44-6884 1235 446667

Lang Jim j.lang@rl.ac.uk RAL UK 44  1235-44-6365 1235 446667
Pike Dave c.d.pike@rl.ac.uk RAL UK 44 1235-44-5835 1235 446667

Priest Eric eric@dcs.st-and.ac.uk StAU UK 44 1334-463709 1334 463748
Davila Joe davila@lindsay.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC USA 1

Thomas Roger thomas@jet.gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC USA 1
Davis John john.davis.3@msfc.nasa.gov MSFC USA 1

Hill Larry Larry.Hill@msfc.nasa.gov MSFC USA 1
Brown Charlie cbrown@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil NRL USA 1

Dere Ken dere@halcyon.nrl.navy.mil NRL USA 1
Doschek George gdoschek@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil NRL USA 1 202 767 3527 301 299 2098 202 404 7997

Gursky Herb hgursky@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil NRL USA 1
Korendyke Clarence koren@cyclops.nrl.navy.mil NRL USA 1 202 767 3144

Mariska John mariska@pinoak.nrl.navy.mil NRL USA 1
Moye Bob moye@susim.nrl.navy.mil NRL USA 1

Myers Steven smyers@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil NRL USA 1 202 767 1009 202 404 7997
Seely John john.seely@nrl.navy.mil NRL USA 1 202 767 3529
Name email Inst. Country Code Tel Tel 2 Fax
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